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SILVA, CARLA Maia, Diogo
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controladores
Gordino, Angela Pissarra, Catarina DTC: Ana Isabel Batista
Rocha, Patricia Santiago, Patricia DTC1: Joana Cardoso
Coelho, Filipa Ferreira, Andre DTC2: Ana Margarida Teixeira
Ferreira, Sandra Marques, Isa STC: Vivien Silva
Santiago, Vitor Santiago, Margarida STC1: Tais Aita
STC2: Francisca Mihalache
Resultados
Pos Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Prueba Figuras Total Dif.
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE: E1(DD: 1.1|FM: 1.6) 7.00 7.00 %50 6-75 7.00 12.3200 112.5200 85.2648 197.7848
LARA FERREIRA SILVA (Titular) E 2 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 5-75 6-50 5.75 6.00 17.7500
(2013) E 3 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5-755.75 660 6.00 5.75 17.5000
PS | AURA GONGALVES CORTESAO E 4 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5505.755.50 6:00 5:00  16.7500
(Titular) (2014) E 5 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.255755505.755:00  02.7500
Sincronizacion -12.60
Total elementos 54.4700
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.505.50 680 6.00 525  20.4000
P (FM: 1) 5-50 6:00 6.00 5.75 5.50 17.2500
T (FM: 1.2) 5255755.755.755.50  20.4000
Total Imp. Artistica 58.0500
1 FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE E 1 (DD: 1.3 | FM: 1.6) 5:50 5.50 6.00 6-50 6.00 12.1333 108.3021 84.9716 193.2737 04.5111
FELGUEIRAS : E 2 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.5) 550 625 6.255.75 5.75 17.6021
LUANA CARVALHO MAGALHAES E 3 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.5) 5.255:755.75 475 5.00 15.8667
(Titular) (2014) E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.756:005.505:2565.25  02.7500
ANA GABRIELA BONIFACIO (Titular) E 5 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5.255-7455.50 5.25 475 16.0000
(2013) Sincronizacion -8.50
Total elementos 55.8521
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.255.255:505.00 456  18.6000
P (FM: 1) 5.00 5.00 5:50 5.25 475 15.2500
T (FM: 1.2) 5.255.00 5-755.25 456  18.6000
Total Imp. Artistica 52.4500
2 OVARSINCRO: E 1 (DD: 1.3 | FM: 1.6) #257.256.75 545 6.50 14.2133 89.5508 86.8761 176.4269 21.3579
MARIANA MARQUES MENDES E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 6-25 545 6.00 6.00 6.00 01.5000
(Titular) (2014) E 3 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 550 5.75 6.00 5.75 17.5000
MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA (Titular) E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.256.255:506:505.75  03.0417
(2014) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:005.755:255.755.25  01.3958
Sincronizacion -8.50
Total elementos 29.1508
CH (FM: 1.2) 6.256.005.756:50 5:506  21.6000
P (FM: 1) 6-255.755.75 6.00 475 17.5000
T (FM: 1.2) 6-505.756.00 6.00 525  21.3000
Total Imp. Artistica 60.4000
3 GESLOURES: E 1 (DD: 0.5 | FM: 1.6) 5:755.75 6-755.75 6.00 04.6667 76.2458 80.9985 157.2443 40.5405
LARA PAIVA JACINTO (Titular) E 2 (DD: 3.9 | FM: 0.5) 625 6.25 6.25 525 6.00 12.0250
(2014) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5755.755.754755.75  01.4375
ANTONINA STRYZHAKOVA (Titular) E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.00 625 5.756.00 525  02.9583
(2013) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6.00 625 6.00 5:255.50  01.4583
Sincronizacion -6.00
Total elementos 16.5458
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.755:50 6.00 6:255.75  21.0000
P (FM: 1) 6-00 6-25 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.0000
T (FM: 1.2) 5.75 525 6:00 6.00 5.50  20.7000
Total Imp. Artistica 59.7000
4 PORTINADO: E 1 (DD: 0.5 | FM: 1.6) 6.75 6.75 %75 5:00 6.75 05.4000 -8.00 55.3750 88.4154 143.7904 53.9944
SOFIA HENRIQUE FERNANDES E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5.75 550 5.75 5.75 600 01.4375
(Titular) (2014) E 3 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5:505:255.505.505.50  01.3750
LETICIA NEACSU (Titular) (2014) E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5:755.755:505.755.75  01.4375
CAROLINA CALIXTO MARREIROS E5(DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6:005:505.755.755.75 02.8750
(Reserva) (2014) Sincronizacion -7.20
Total elementos 05.3250
CH (FM: 1.2) 5:255.755.75 625 5.25 20.1000
P (FM: 1) 5.25 6-00 6.00 6.00 5:60 17.2500
T (FM: 1.2) 5:005.50 6.00 6-255.75  20.7000
Total Imp. Artistica 58.0500
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5 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE E 1 (DD: 0.5 | FM: 1.6) 6.005.75 6:50 4.75 456 04.4000 55.7771 86.0425 141.8196 55.9652
NATACAO : E 2 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 6:005.755.755.255:60  08.5146
MARIA INES MARTINS (Titular) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:255.505.255.504-75  01.3542
(2013) E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 6:505.255.005.254-75  01.2917
JOANA MARTINS METROGOS E 5 (DD: 1 | FM: 0.5) 5-755.255.25 5.50 475 02.6667
(Titular) (2014) Sincronizacién -15.30
Total elementos 02.9271
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.255.255:505.505:66  19.2000
P (FM: 1) 5:255.004:505.254.50  14.7500
T (FM: 1.2) 5.005.005:505.505.25  18.9000
Total Imp. Artistica 52.8500
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